P-DUKE Technology Co., Ltd.
www.pduke.com 2024.08.01 Page 1
Railway Automation Datacom
IPC Industry Measurement
Telecom Automobile Boat
Charger Medical PV
PART NUMBER STRUCTURE
QAE60 - 72 S 05 U - K P HS
Series Name Input Output Output Input Bus & UVP adj. Remote Control Assembly
 Voltage Quantity Voltage Range Options Options Options
(VDC) (VDC)
36: 9~75 S:Single 05:5 8:1 0: None 0:Negative logic 0: None
72: 14~160 12:12 12:1 K: With Bus & UVP adj. P:Positive logic Heat-sink type
15:15 V: With UVP adj. HS:7G-0029B-F;H=0.24”
24:24 HS1:7G-0030B-F;H=0.5”
 28:28 HS2:7G-0031B-F;H=0.24”
 48:48 HS3:7G-0032B-F;H=0.5”
 53:53 HS4:7GA0124P01-F;H=0.65”
HS5:7GA0125P01-F;H=1”
Through hole type
TH:No thread*
* The module can’t equip Heat-sink with TH option
QAE60U Series
P-DUKE Technology Co., Ltd.
www.pduke.com 2024.08.01 Page 2
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION All specifications are typical at nominal input, full load and 25℃ unless otherwise noted
Model
Number
Input Range Output Voltage Output Current
@Full Load
Input Current
@No Load Efficiency Maximum
Capacitor Load
VDC VDC A mA % μF
QAE60-36S05U 9 ~ 75 5 12 20 89 24000
QAE60-36S12U 9 ~ 75 12 5 30 89 4200
QAE60-36S15U 9 ~ 75 15 4 30 90 2700
QAE60-36S24U 9 ~ 75 24 2.5 20 90 1100
QAE60-36S28U 9 ~ 75 28 2.15 20 90 780
QAE60-36S48U 9 ~ 75 48 1.25 20 91 260
QAE60-36S53U 9 ~ 75 53 1.14 20 91 220
QAE60-72S05U 14 ~ 160 5 12 15 89 24000
QAE60-72S12U 14 ~ 160 12 5 20 89 4200
QAE60-72S15U 14 ~ 160 15 4 20 89 2700
QAE60-72S24U 14 ~ 160 24 2.5 15 90 1100
QAE60-72S28U 14 ~ 160 28 2.15 15 90 780
QAE60-72S48U 14 ~ 160 48 1.25 15 90 260
QAE60-72S53U 14 ~ 160 53 1.14 15 90 220
INPUT SPECIFICATIONS
Parameter Conditions Min. Typ. Max. Unit
Operating input voltage range  36Vin(nom)
72Vin(nom)
9
14
36
72
75
160 VDC
Start up voltage  36Vin(nom)
72Vin(nom)
9
14 VDC
Shutdown voltage  36Vin(nom)
72Vin(nom)
7.3
10
7.7
11
8.1
12 VDC
Start up time Constant resistive load Power up
Remote ON/OFF
75
75
100
100 ms
Input Transient voltage 100 mS, max. 36Vin(nom)